
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Sugiura Yusuke 004 9/5:21.461 34.719 35.776 35.530 1:46.536
2 Kaja 001 9/5:23.334 34.157 35.764 34.873 1:44.862
3 Chen Guanxian 011 9/5:44.942 35.349 37.805 36.014 1:47.559
4 Hu Weiping 020 8/5:03.307 34.859 37.019 35.639 1:47.781
5 Jade Lim 009 8/5:05.892 36.428 38.190 37.417 1:50.277
6 Jeon Hanyoung 007 8/5:06.051 36.074 37.074 36.639 1:49.588
7 Jonathan Yeung 015 8/5:06.953 36.247 37.374 36.849 1:49.482
8 Shin Dongcheol 005 8/5:15.843 36.073 38.660 37.798 1:53.731
9 Ryan Lutz 010 [TQ] 0/0.000
9 Xiao Xusheng 014 0/0.000

Car
Name 004 001 011 015 009 005 007 020

Lap 1 1/35.253
9/5:17.277

2/37.226
9/5:35.034

4/42.502
8/5:40.016

7/45.333
7/5:17.331

3/38.563
8/5:08.504

6/45.224
7/5:16.568

8/46.536
7/5:25.752

5/44.172
7/5:09.204

Lap 2 1/35.003
9/5:16.152

2/38.981
8/5:04.828

4/36.182
8/5:14.736

6/37.323
8/5:30.624

3/38.964
8/5:10.108

7/39.994
8/5:40.872

8/38.917
8/5:41.812

5/35.992
8/5:20.656

Lap 3 1/36.112
9/5:19.104

2/35.402
9/5:34.827

5/37.543
8/5:09.939

6/39.489
8/5:25.720

3/37.844
8/5:07.656

8/38.128
8/5:28.923

7/37.404
8/5:27.619

4/35.782
8/5:09.189

Lap 4 1/36.165
9/5:20.699

2/34.906
9/5:29.659

4/36.330
8/5:05.114

7/37.886
8/5:20.062

5/40.283
8/5:11.308

8/39.440
8/5:25.572

6/36.548
8/5:18.810

3/36.218
8/5:04.328

Lap 5 1/36.205
9/5:21.728

2/34.554
9/5:25.924

4/36.092
8/5:01.838

7/37.440
8/5:15.954

5/36.686
8/5:07.744

8/36.163
8/5:18.318

6/37.058
8/5:14.341

3/35.815
8/5:00.766

Lap 6 1/34.719
9/5:20.186

2/37.167
9/5:27.354

4/35.349
9/5:35.997

7/36.247
8/5:11.624

5/36.428
8/5:05.024

8/41.637
8/5:20.781

6/37.031
8/5:11.325

3/35.748
9/5:35.591

Lap 7 1/35.926
9/5:20.635

2/35.346
9/5:26.034

3/36.118
9/5:34.435

7/36.808
8/5:09.173

4/37.163
8/5:03.921

8/39.184
8/5:19.737

6/36.074
8/5:08.078

5/44.721
8/5:06.798

Lap 8 1/35.891
9/5:20.933

2/34.157
9/5:23.706

3/36.376
9/5:33.554

7/36.427
8/5:06.953

5/39.961
8/5:05.892

8/36.073
8/5:15.843

6/36.483
8/5:06.051

4/34.859
8/5:03.307

Lap 9 1/36.187
9/5:21.461

2/35.595
9/5:23.334

3/48.450
8/5:06.615

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Total Tie Breaker 
1 Ryan Lutz 010 [TQ] 1 9/5:18.239 1 9/5:12.711 9 0/0.000 2 [1] 9/5:12.711

2 Sugiura Yusuke 004 2 9/5:29.389 10 7/4:43.400 1 9/5:21.461 3 [1] 9/5:21.461

3 Kaja 001 4 8/5:10.703 2 9/5:19.066 2 9/5:23.334 4 [2] 9/5:19.066

4 Chen Guanxian 011 6 8/5:16.526 3 9/5:34.896 3 9/5:44.942 6 [3] 9/5:34.896

5 Jonathan Yeung 015 3 8/5:08.701 5 8/5:12.244 7 8/5:06.953 8 [3] 8/5:08.701

6 Hu Weiping 020 5 8/5:12.890 4 8/5:10.359 4 8/5:03.307 8 [4] 8/5:03.307

7 Jade Lim 009 8 8/5:44.723 7 8/5:25.326 5 8/5:05.892 12 [5] 8/5:05.892

8 Jeon Hanyoung 007 7 8/5:19.632 6 8/5:17.574 6 8/5:06.051 12 [6] 8/5:06.051

9 Shin Dongcheol 005 10 5/5:21.781 8 8/5:25.693 8 8/5:15.843 16 [8] 8/5:15.843

10 Xiao Xusheng 014 9 7/5:15.687 9 8/5:46.156 9 0/0.000 18 [9] 8/5:46.156
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